
KEC1-DMA COMBO KECI-DM/
, - r , || _, POBox5268

L-llZ-̂ .Sl'aO Missoula, MT 59806

, Mentzer Media Services
210 W Pennsylvania Ave

i Suite 250
• Townson, MD 21204

Line

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.Q

11.0

12.0

13.0

Line Type / Break Type (Ref #)

"tot-ma! Line / SPOT

tormal Line / SPOT

tormal line / SPOT

torrnal Line /SPOT

tomaJ Line / SPOT

formal Line / SPOT

normal Line / SPOT

tormal Line / SPOT

Normal Line / SPOT

Normal Line / SPOT

Normal Line / SPOT

Normal Line / SPOT

Normal Line / SPOT

Dates

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/02/17-02/03/17

Contract # 249300 Date Entered 02/01/17

Schedule Dates 02/02/17-02/09/17 Last Modified 02/01/17

^ Advertiser Judicial Crisis Network (10601) entered By Leslie O'Neill

Afl«ncy Mentzer Media Services (1127) aw)p No

Product Issue Advertising (1119) Headline* 25436355

a*"* ISSUE ADVERTISING (73324) Demo

salesperson Katz - Washington, Washington (1036) order Type Normal

Sales omoe KATZ - Washington Package Deal

Commission % 15.00
Buyer Name

Phone/Fax / Commission $4,516.50

CPE N/A NetTotal $25,593.50

AccountTypes National/ Political Issue Sates Ta«

Billing Type Standard

Comments

f '

Sec

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Length

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

'

RunTimes

6A- 7A (MST)

6A- 7A (MST)

7A- 9A (MST)

7A- 9A (MST)

9A- 10A (MST)

9A- 10A (MST)

4P- 5P (MST)

4P- 5P (MST)

5P- 5:30P {MST)

5P- 5:30P (MST)

6P- 6:30P (MST)

6P- 6:30P (MST)

6:30P- 7P (MST)

SPW Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

2 2

2 2 2

3 3

3 3 3

1 1

1 1 1

1 1

1 1 1

1 2

1 1 1

2 1

1 1 I

1 1

Spots

4

6

6

9

2

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

Rate

$290.00

$290.00

$340.00

$340.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$230.00

$470.00

$470.00

$520.00

5520.00

$300.00

Total

$1,160.00

$1,740.00

$2,040.00

$3,060.00

$460.00

$690.00

$460.00

$690.00

$1,410.00

$1,410.00

$1,560.00

$1,560.00

$600.00

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DM A)
By Broadcast Month Scot! Bale
Feb. 2017 76 $30,110.00

Grand Total: 76 $30,110.00

Station

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEQ-DMA]

KEODMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO [KEd-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEQ-DMA)

KEd-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KEd-DMA)

Comments Entered

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT

-—" """"'

Honten Media and its stations do not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender Any provision in any order or agreement for advertising that purports lo discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender, ev

B/E Bookend P/B Piggy Back

, February 1 2017
Page 1 of 3



KECI-DMA COMBO KECI-DM

> / ' - - .11. -'. POBox5268

iT ".î  %»•. *!» : »* Missoula, MT 59806

Mentzer Media Services

: 210 W Pennsylvania Ave
Suite 250

Townson, MD 21204

Line

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

Line Type / Break Type (Ref *}

formal Line / SPOT

tormal Line / SPOT

tormal Une / SPOT

*xmal Une / SPOT

formal Une / SPOT

normal Une / SPOT

tormal Line /SPOT

Normal Une / SPOT

Normal Une / SPOT

Normal Une / SPOT

Normal Une /SPOT

Normal Une / SPOT

Normal Une / SPOT

Mormal Line / SPOT

Dates

02/06/17-02/08/17

02/06/17-02/06/17

02/06/17-02/06/17

02/03/17-02/03/17

02/06/17-02/07/17

02/07/17-02/07/17

02/07/17-02/07/17

02/07/17-02/07/17

02/08/17-02/08/17

02/09/17-02/09/17

02/09/17-02/09/17

02/04/17-02/04/17

02/04/17-02/04/17

02/04/1 7-02/M/17

COntraCt # 249300 Date Entered 02/01/17

Schedule Dates 02/02/17-02/09/17 Ust Modified 02/01/17

^ Advertiser Judicial Crisis Network (10601) Entered By Leslie O'Neill

Aflency Mentzer Media Services (1127) a*ot> No

Product Issue Advertising (1119) Headline* 25436355

Brand ISSUE ADVERTISING (73324) Den")

salesperson Katz - Washington, Washington (1036) Order Type Normal

Padcaoe Deal
Sales Office KATZ - Washington ^^

Commission % 1500
Buyer Hame

Phone/Fax / Commission $4,516.50

CPE N/A Net Total $25,593.50

Account Types National/ Political Issue sales T«X

Billing Type Standard

Comments

Ser

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Length

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

Run Times

6:30P- 7P (MST)

7P- 9P (MST)

9P- 10P {MST)

10P- 1035P (MST)

10P- 10:35P (MST)

7P- 8P (MST)

8P- 9P (MST)

9P- 10P (MST)

8P- 9P (MST)

7P- 8P (MST)

8P- 9P (MST)

5P- 5:30P (MST)

7P- 9P (MST)

10P-10:30P(MST)

SPW Mo Tu We Th fr Sa Su

1 1 1

2

2

1

1 1

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

Spots

3

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

Rate

(300.00

S 660 .00

$640.00

$640.0C

$640.00

$510.0C

S710.0C

SS60.0C

$510.00

$460.0C

5560.0C

5300.0C

$310.00

$400.00

Total

$900.00

$1,320.00

$1,280.00

$640.00

$1,280.00

$1,020.00

$1,420.00

$560.00

$510.00

$460.00

$1,120.00

$300.00

$620.00

$400.00

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)
{^Broadcast Month Soots Bale
Feb. 2017 76 $30,110.00

Grand Total: 76 $30,110.00

Station

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KEG-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KEG-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO {KECI-DMA)

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

KEQ-DMA COMBO (KEQ-DMA)

KEG-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

Comments

CELEB APP

TIMELESS

WALL

THIS IS US

CHI FIRE

SVU

SUPERSTORE GOOD PLACE

CHI MED

Entered

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

2/1/17

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-/-?- . . - . - . • • • :._•• :-f\. • .'...-•(«: i- ifdi

Bontcn Media and its slations do no! discriminate in ad\ertisina contracts on the basis of rate, ethnicity or gender Any provision in any order or agreement for advertising that punwrts to discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender, ev

B/E Bookend P/8 Piggy Back
Page 2 of 3



Contract # 249300

KECI-DMA COMBO KECI-DMA
PO Box 5268
Missoula, MT 59806

Mentzer Media Services
210 W Pennsylvania Ave
Suite 250
Townson, MD 21204

Schedule Dates

««rtter

Agency

Product

Brand

Salesperson

Sate* Office

Buyer Name

Phone/Fax

CPE

Account Types

Billing Type

Comments

02/02/17-02/09/17

Judicial Crisis Network (10601)

Mentzer Media Services (1127)

Issue Advertising (1119)

ISSUE ADVERTISING (73324)

Katz - Washington, Washington (1036)

KATZ - Washington

/

N/A

National/Political Issue

Standard

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

Headline *

Demo

Order Type

Package Deal

Commission %

NetToOl

SaiesTax

02/01/17

02/01/17

Leslie O'Neill

No

25436355

Normal

15.00

$4,516.50

$25,593.50

KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA)

By Broadcast Month SfielS Bate

! Feb. 2017 76 $30,110.00

| Grand Total: 75 $30,110.00

Line Une Type / Break Type (Ref #) Dates Length SPW Mo Tu We Th FT Sa Su Spots Rate Total Station Comments Entered

28.0 tormal Line / SPOT 02/05/17-02/05/17 :30 9A- 10A (MST) $240.00 $240.00 KECI-DMA COMBO (KEG-DMA) 2/1/17

29.0 tormal Line / SPOT 02/05/17-02/05/17 :305P-5:30P(MST) $350.00 (350.00 KECI-DMA COMBO fKEQ-DMA) 2/1/17

30.0 *Drmal Line / SPOT 02/05/17-02/05/17 ;30 10P- 10:30P (MST) $580.00 $580.00 KECI-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA) 2/1/17

31.0 >tormal Une /SPOT 02/05/17-02/05/17 3010:35P- 11:05P(MST) $270.00 $270.00 KEQ-DMA COMBO (KECI-DMA) 2/1/17

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT

Media and j Is stations do not tii scrim ina I e in advertising contracts on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender. Any provision in any order or agreement for advertising llial purports to discriminate on the basis of race, ethnicity or gender, ev

B/E Bookend P/B Piggv Back

1 7017

Page 3 of 3



IÎ HÎ ÎH Contract # 25436355 Changes as of: 2/1/2017 at 8:29 AM Version: Original Order "'
^^^^^H CPE: 269/436/4446 Flight: 2/1/17-2/8/17 Station: KECI Total $: $30,110.00

^^^^^H Agency: MENTZER MEDIA Advertiser: JUDICIAL CRISIS Market: Missoula Total Spots: 76

^^^^^H SERVIC NTWK
\rmJfS\! r"\N|/"*\N, 1 210 W.Pennsylvania Product: JCNSC Office: WASHINGTON Total CPP: $100.20
kT*.IF4 I rl r-VI>lK )l\ Avenue

GROUP Suite 250 Agency Order #: 5808506 Primary Demo: Adults 35+ Total GRP: 300.5
Towson, MD21204 Buyer Rambo, Ally Con Type: POLITICAL/VOTE

125 West 55th St Salesperson: NILE NOYES Assistant NILE NOYES Separation:
New York, NY 10019 202-872-5880 202-872-5880

Comments: Separation: 30

t

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Day/Time

W-F.M-Tu
6a-7a
W-F,M-Tu
7a-9a
W-F,M-Tu
9a-10a
W-F.M-Tu
4p-5p
W-F.M-Tu
5p-5:30p
W-F,M-Tu
6p-6;30p
W-F.M-Tu
6:30p-7o
M
7p-9p
M
9p-10p

DP Program

Montana Today

Today Show

Today Show 2

Ellen

News at 5PM

News at 6PM

Entertainment Tonight

Celeb Apprentice

Timeless

Rate

$29&.00

$340.00

$230.00

$230.00

$470.00

$520.00

$300.00

$660.00

$640.00

A35P
Rating

1.2

2.8

1.8

1.7

7.2

6.4

3.4

7.0

6.6

ten

3a

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

2/1-2/8

2/1

0 -

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

212

2 ,

3 ,

1

V
1

V
y
0

0

2/3

' ^

J
3
cX

\s
V
2

V
1

0

0

2/4

/O

/O

/o

/n

0

0

0

0

0

2/5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2/6

O'
2

^y
1
1 ^
y
1 \

7\

2/7

2

' ?^
V
1

Y
A

' y
/ ̂/„

0

2/8

2

' V

•T tl̂

1

1

/ "V.

1

0

0

••H^HHV^̂ ^HRÎ B^H
^̂ BnlB^Sî Sinii
ajliBBffl̂ BSS

•
9V£

SB

n
^H jfeiaaaasSiffiid,:

^^ ^^^^^^^

$
1-16 /

10

11

12

13

14

15

W-F,M-Tu
10p-10:35p
Tu
7p-8p
Tu
lPj-9p
Tu
9p-10p
W
8p-9p
Th
7p-8p

News at 10

The Wan

This is Us

Chicago Fire

Law & Order SVU-NBC

Superstore/Good Place

$640.00

$510.00

$710.00

$560.00

$510.00

$460.00

4.7

6.2

8.8

4.5

3.1

3.9

30

30

30

30

30

30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

IN,

1 \

0

0

n

/ o

/o

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

iV

0

0

0

0

0

/ V
1

^
?N

1N

' \

0

0

/o

/o

/

0

£JAB^HMti9tifttfHHKi9ftift2tLi

*i ̂ ^^H^^^K
H

2-2

16

17

18

19

Th
8p-9p
Sa
5p-5:30p
Sa
7p-9p
Sa
1 0p- 10:30o

Chicago Med

News at 5PM Sat

Dateline

News at 10

$560.00

$300.00

$310.00

$400.00

7.0

5.6

2.1

4.7

30

30

30

30

0

0

0

0

,v
0

0

0

/ n

0

0

0

0

!\>

0
/o

X
' n

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I
9^
4

4

1

^

n.SflB
m
9
'$£%_

Total

Spots

10

15

5

5

6

6

5

2

2

3

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

Total

$2.906.00

$5,100.00

$1.150.00

$1.150.00

$2,820.00

$3,120.00

$1,500.00

$1,320.00

$1,280.00

$1,920.00

$1.020.00

$1.420.00

$560.00

$510.00

$460.00

$1.120.00

$300.00

$620.00

$400.00

CPP

$241.67

$121.43

$127.78

$135.29

$65.28

$81.25

$88.24

$94.29

$96.97

$136.17

$82.26

$80.68

$124.44

$164.52

$117.95

$80.00

$53.57

$147.62

S85.11

GRP

-12,0

42.0

9.0

8.5

43.2

38.4

17.0

14.0

13.2

14.1

12.4

17.6

4.5

3.1

3.9

14.0

5.6

4.2

4.7

Printed on 02/01/2017 at 11:10 AM Page 1 of 3



Contract # 25436355 Changes as of: 2/1/2017 at 8:29 AM J/efsion: Original Order

KATZ TELEVISION

CPE: 269/436/4446
Agency: MENTZER MEDIA

SERVIC
210 W. Pennsylvania
Avenue

Flight: 2/1/17-2/8/17

Advertiser JUDICIAL CRISIS
NTWK

Product: JCNSC

Station: KECI

Market: Missoula

Office: WASHINGTON

Total $: $30,110.00
Total Spots: 76

Total CPP: $100.20

GROUP Suite 250 Agency Order*: 5808506 Primary Demo: Adults 35+ Total GRP: 300.5
Towson. MD 21204 Buyer: Rambo.AUy Con Type: POLITICAL/VOTE

125W««rt5Rth<w Salesperson: NILE NOYES Assistant: NILE NOYES Separation:
N£F vSk. NY 10019 202-872-5880 202-872-5880

__ *

20

21

22

23

Day/Time

Su
9a-10a
Su
5p-5:30p
Su
10p-10:30p
Su
10:30p-1lD

DP Program

Meet the Press

News at 5pm

News at 10pm

Big Sky Outdoors

Rate

$240.00

$350.00

$580.00

$270.00

A35P
Rating

5.5

3.4

7.2

3.0

Len

30

30

30

30

2/1-2/8

2/1

0

0

0

0

2/2

0

n

0

0

2/3

0

n

0

0

2/4

0

0

0

0

2/5

1V,

1 \ i

1

2/6

'fl
-/-
/o
/f

U
0

2/7

0

n

0

0

2/8

0

0

0

0

gja

miaHi
m

$&m§ii
OSm

BUHL

m̂H
B^^^^^^H
D^̂ ^̂ ^BB

wi^^^^^^^s^^s

Total

Spots

1

1

1

1

Total

$

$240.00

$350.00

$580.00

$270.00

CPP

$43.64

$102.94

$80.56

$90.00

GRP

5.5

3.4

7.2

3.0
TOTALS: 1 13 12 4 4 15 16 11 76 $30,110.00 $100.20 300.5

Printed on 02/01/2017 at 11:10 AM Page 2 of 3



Contract # 25436355 Changes as of: 2/1/2017 at 8:29 AM Version: Original Order

TELEVISION
GROUP

10019

CPE: 269/436/4446
Agency: MENTZER MEDIA

SERVIC

210 W.Pennsylvania
Avenue
Suite 250

Towson, MD 21204

Flight: 2/1/17-2/8/17

Advertiser JUDICIAL CRISIS
NTWK

Product: JCNSC

Agency Order #: 5808506
Buyer: Rambo, Ally

Salesperson: NILE NOYES
202-872-5880

Station: KEC!
Market: Missoula

Office: WASHINGTON

Primary Demo: Adults 35+
Con Type: POLITICAL/VOTE

Assistant: NILE NOYES
202-872-5880

Total $: $30.110.00
Total Spots: 76

Total CPP: $100.20

Total GRP: 300.5

Separation:

SwSsj---^
^©fe—^^-S^SAM

Added by

NILE NOYES

Order Level Comments
Comment . . . . . . . . . .. . . . _ _ _ . . . -

Separation: 30

33%

13%
50%

Competitive Information
$91,242

Oaypart Summary

Day/Time

Total

SDIstrib
100%

100%

Spots
76
76

Dollars

$30,110.00
$30,110.00

CPP
$100.20
J 100. 20

GRP
300.5
300.5

Monthly Summary

Month
2017-Feb

Total

Spots
76
76

Dollars
$30,110.00
$30,110.00

-j — •
-L Created/Received
-L_ 2/1/178:29AM

Transaction History

Created by

NILE NOYES
Status
New

Spot*

76
—- —

nation

—

Spot- $Chg

$30.110.00

Contract $

$30.110.00

Comment

PARAGRAPHS 49 AND 50 OF THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION'S REPORT AND ORDER NO. 07-217 PROVIDES THAT BROADCAST STATIONS-
ADVERTISING CONTRACTS WILL NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY. AND MUST CONTAIN NONDISCRI Ml NATION CLAUSES. CONSISTENT WITH THIS ORDER,
KATZ MEDIA GROUP (INCLUDING ANY SUBSIDIARY OR DIVISION OF KATZ) DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE IN ANY BROADCAST ADVERTISING CONTRACT ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR
ETHNICITY AND EVALUATES. NEGOTIATES AND COMPLETES ITS BROADCAST ADVERTISING CONTRACTS WITHOUT REGARD TO RACE OR ETHNICITY.

1/2°1>at11:10AM Page 3 of 3



NAB Form PB-18 Issues

AGREEMENT FORM FOR
NON-CANDIDATE/ISSUE ADVERTISEMENTS

Station and Location:

L\:

, Katelyn Brawn
do hereby request station time concerning the following issue:

Judicial Crisis Network

Broadcast
Length

Time of
Day,

Rotation or
Package

varies

Days Class Times per
Week

Number of
Weeks

This broadcast time will be used by:. Judicial Crisis Network

Copyright <D 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed
1



NAB Form PB-18 Issues

THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR PROGRAMMING THAT
"COMMUNICATES A POLITICAL MATTER OF NATIONAL IMPORTANCE."

FOR ALL OTHER ISSUE ADS, PLEASE GO TO PAGE 3.

Programming that "communicates a political matter of national Importance"
includes (1) references to legally qualified candidates (presidential, vice
presidential or congressional); (2) any election to Federal office (e.g., any
references to "our next senator", "our person in Washington" or "the President");
and (3) a national legislative issue of public importance (e.g., Affordable Care Act,
revising the IRS tax code, federal gun control or any federal legislation).

Does the programming (in whole or in part) communicate "a message
relating to any political matter of national importance?"

DYes PNo

For programming that "communicates a message relating to any political matter of
national importance," list the name of the legally qualified candidate(s) the programming
refers to, the offices being sought, the date(s) of the election(s) and/or the issue to
which the communication refers (if applicable):

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished
by (name and address):

Judicial Crisis Network
722 12th St NW, Fourth Floor
Washington, DC 20005

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity
(hereinafter referred to as the "sponsor").

List the chief executive officers or members of the executive committee or the board of
directors below (or attach separately):

President: Carrie Severino

For programming that "communicates a message relating to any political matter of
national importance," attach Agreed Upon Schedule (Page 5)

Copyright © 2013 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May not be copied, reproduced or further distributed
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THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR PROGRAMMING THAT
DOES NOT "COMMUNICATE A POLITICAL MATTER OF NATIONAL

IMPORTANCE"

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished
by (name and address):
Judicial Crisis Network
722 12th StNW, Fourth Floor
Washington, DC 20005

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity
(hereinafter referred to as the "sponsor").

List the chief executive officers or members of the executive committee or the board of
directors below (or attach separately):

President: Carrie Severino
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TO BE COMPLETED FOR ALL ISSUE ADVERTISEMENTS

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE
BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

The Sponsor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the station for any damages or
liability, including reasonable attorney's fees, that may ensue from the broadcast of the
above-requested advertisement(s). For the above-stated broadcast(s), the sponsor
also agrees to prepare a script, transcript, or tape, which will be delivered to the
station at least before the time of the scheduled broadcasts.

TO BE SIGNED BY ISSUE ADVERTISER (SPONSOR)

I I f~t I St * t » / / 1 '
/ ) \2-Pl I O^^tr-Jf^^-^"" 616-915-8180

Signature Contact Phone Number

TO BE SIGNED BY STATION REPRESENTATIVE

ccepted D Accepted in Part P Rejected

gnaturd^ Printed Name
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AGREED UPON SCHEDULE

For All Issue Advertisements That Communicate a Message Relating to Any
Political Matter of National Importance

Broadcast
Length

Time of
Day,

Rotation or
Package

varies

Days Class Times per
Week

Number of
Weeks

Attach proposed schedule with charges (If available): QfOSS

AFTER AIRING OF BROADCASTS:

Attach invoices or Schedule Run Summary to this Form showing:

(1) actual air time and charges for each spot;

(2) the date(s), exact time{s) and reason(s) for Make-Good(s), if any; and

(3) the amount of rebates given (identify exact date, time, class of broadcast and

dollar amount for each rebate), if any.

Note: Because the FCC requires that the political file contain the actual time the rate for
spots "communicating a political matter of national Importance" air, that Information
should be included In the file as soon as possible. If that Information Is only generated
monthly, the file should include the name of a contact person who can provide the times
that and rates for specific spots aired. The FCC's online political files include a folder for
"Terms and Disclosures." NAB suggests that, for stations subject to the online public file
rule, the names of contact person(s) be placed In that folder.
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Advertiser Group Name: Judicial Crisis Network

Address: 722 12th St NW, Fourth Floor

City, State & Zip Code: Washington, DC 20005

Phone: 571-357-3134

Executive Director Carrie Severfno
or President

MENTZER


